Umsatze 1. Quartal 2. Quartal 3. Quartal 4. Quartal Summe

Produkt A 166 160 175 163
Produkt B 55 22 72 25
Produkt C 57 65 126 136
Summe

Minimum 22

Maximum 175

Mittelwert 101,833333

Quartalsumsatze

200
180
160
140

120

O Produkt A
B Produkt B
OProdukt C

100

80

Umsatz in Tausend €

60

40

20

1. Quartal 2. Quartal 3. Quartal 4. Quartal
Quartal
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